Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000056192 3)))



H210000561923ABC-

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING SCHOOL INC.

Account Number : I20170000070 Phone : (305)226-8727 Fax Number : (305)226-8767

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future: annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

Email	Address:	

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN C & G PAINT RAINBOW INC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

FEG 1 2 2021

TO: Amendment Section

COVER LETTER

Division of Cor	porations				
NAME OF CORPO	PRATION: C& G Paint Raint	bow Inc			
DOCUMENT NUM	IBER: P19000025601				
The enclosed Article	s of Amendment and fee are su	ibmitted for fil	ing.		
Please return all corr	espondence concerning this ma	atter to the follo	owing:		
	lucia estrella				
	 	Name of C	ontact Perso	<u> </u>	
	construction & engineering s	chool Inc			
		Firm/	Company		
	8300 w flagler st				
Address					
	Miami, FI 33144				
		City/ State	and Zip Cod	e	
	luciaestrella@bellsouth.net				
	E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future a	nnus) report	notification)	
	`			,	
For further information	on concerning this matter, plea	se call:			
lucia estrella		At é	,305	226-8727	
Name	of Contact Person		Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount made	payable to the	Florida Depa	artment of State:	
■ \$35 Filing Fee	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S43.75 Fi Certified ((Additiona enclosed)	Copy I copy is	S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)	
Malling Address Amendment Section		Street Address			
	Amendment Section				
Div P.O	Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee				
	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810				
Tallahassee, FL 32314		Tallahassee, FL 32303			

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

C & G Paint Rainbow Inc			
(Name of Corporation as curren	atly filed with the Florida Dept. of State		•
P19000025601			
(Document Number	of Corporation (if known)	. 	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, the its Articles of Incorporation:	is Florida Profit Corporation adopts the fo	ollowing ame	endment(s) to
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation:			
Designs by Guerra Inc		The	new
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp," "Inc," or "Co". "chartered," "professional association," or the abbreviation "P.A.	A professional corporation name must	reviation "Co	orp.,"
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)			
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			{021 <i> </i> 66
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office ad new registered agent and/or the new registered office address		13557. 150 O. O. O.	EBILL AHIO:
THE STATE OF THE S			ယ္
(Florida s	treet address)		ω
	•		•
New Registered Office Address:	, Florida (City)	(Zip Code)	_
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Ager I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar Signature of New	iti with and accept the obligations of the pos Registered Agent, if changing	ition.	
Check if applicable			

☐ The amendment(s) is/are being filed pursuant to s. 607.0120 (11) (e), F.S.

The date of each ence dimential educations	2-8-2021	, if other than the
The date of each amendment(s) adoption: date this document was signed.		, it other than the
TOTAL A CE CONTRACTO	2-8-2021	
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Note: If the date inserted in this block does document's effective date on the Department	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will of State's records.	ll not be listed as the
Adoption of Amendment(s)	CHECK ONE)	
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the action was not required.	he incorporators, or board of directors without shareholder action and	i shareholder
☐ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the by the shareholders was/were sufficient for	he shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) or approval.	
	the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement ng group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	
"The number of votes cast for the an	nendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by	, n	
	voting group)	
	2421	
Dated 2/8/9	40 L 1	
0		
selected by an in	esident or other officer – if directors or officers have not been acorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court	_
appointed inducts	Calhen A Guerra	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
	(Title of person signing)	